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Features
• Reflective taped ‘Hoop’ pattern around body

• 2 chest pockets with velcro flaps
• Left pocket with pen division
• Contrast coloured collar and lower panel on body 

• 145gm light weight cotton twill

Fabric
• 145gm 100% cotton twill

Size
• XS - 6XL

2 tone short sleeve, SABS detail and sizing 

MSHS145
Yellow / Navy
(MSHS145YE)

Two front chest patch
pockets with velcro flaps 

Single turned centre 

Pen division

2 piece structured contrast collar

Contrast coloured lower
panel on body 

Shaped curved hem

Reflective tape 
stitched all around
body and sleeves 

Triple needle topstitching 
throughout 

• Colour coded buttons

Short sleeves with
1 band of reflective tape

Orange / Navy
(MSHS145OR)

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Triple needle topstitching throughout• 

front opening

• Double back yoke
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• Minimum order quantity of 250 units



Features
• Reflective taped ‘Hoop’ pattern around body 
• Double back yoke

• Triple needle topstiching throughout

• 2 chest pockets with velcro flaps
• Left pocket with pen division
• Contrast coloured collar and lower panel on 

body and sleeves 

Full gusset sleeve cuff

Fabric
• 145gm 100% cotton twill

Size
• XS - 6XL

2 tone long sleeve, SABS detail and sizing 

PRODUCT INFORMATION

MSHL145
Yellow / Navy
(MSHL145YE)

Orange / Navy
(MSHL145OR)

• 145gm light weight cotton twill

• Colour coded buttons

Two front chest patch 
pockets with velcro flaps 

Gusset cuff

Single turned centre 

Pen division

Contrast coloured lower  
panel on body and sleeves

Shaped curved hem

2 piece structured contrast collar 

Triple needle topstitching 
throughout 

Reflective tape 
stitched all around
body and sleeves 

front opening

Long sleeves with
1 band of reflective tape

• 
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Features
• Reflective taped ‘Hoop’ pattern around body
• Horizontal mesh back ventilation
• 2 chest pockets with velcro flaps
• Left pocket with pen division
• Contrast coloured collar and lower panel on body 

• 145gm light weight cotton twill

Fabric
• 145gm 100% cotton twill
• Poly vented mesh

Size
• XS - 6XL

2 tone short sleeve, SABS detail and sizing 

MSHSV145
Yellow / Navy
(MSHSV145YE)

Two front chest patch
pockets with velcro flaps 

Single turned centre 

Pen division

2 piece structured contrast collar

Contrast coloured lower
panel on body 

Shaped curved hem

Reflective tape 
stitched all around
body and sleeves 

Triple needle topstitching 
throughout 

• Colour coded buttons

Short sleeves with
1 band of reflective tape

Orange / Navy
(MSHSV145OR)

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Triple needle topstitching throughout• 

Horizontal mesh back 

front opening
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Features
• Reflective taped ‘Hoop’ pattern around body 

• 
• Triple needle topstiching throughout

• 2 chest pockets with velcro flaps
• Left pocket with pen division
• Contrast coloured collar and lower panel on 

body and sleeves 

Full gusset sleeve cuff

Fabric
• 145gm 100% cotton twill
• Poly vented mesh

Size
• XS - 6XL

2 tone long sleeve, SABS detail and sizing 

PRODUCT INFORMATION

MSHLV145
Yellow / Navy
(MSHLV145YE)

Orange / Navy
(MSHLV145OR)

• 145gm light weight cotton twill

• Colour coded buttons

Two front chest patch 
pockets with velcro flaps 

Gusset cuff

Single turned centre 

Pen division

Contrast coloured lower  
panel on body and sleeves

Shaped curved hem

2 piece structured contrast collar 

Triple needle topstitching 
throughout 

Reflective tape 
stitched all around
body and sleeves 

front opening

Horizontal mesh back vents - reinforced

Long sleeves with
1 band of reflective tape

• Horizontal mesh back ventilation

5

manufacturer

LEVEL 2 BEE

• Minimum order quantity of 250 units



Reflec�ve SABS detail and sizing

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Features

• 50mm lime and silver reflective tape across front

Triple needle topstitched throughout
• Lapel collar
• Left chest pocket with stud flap and pen division
• Right cellphone pocket with stud flap
• Concealed YKK metal zip front
• Lower patch pockets

SABS detail and sizing specification 

Fabric
• 240gm J54 100% cotton twill

Size
• 30 - 62

MJKTJ54

• 

• Pockets attached with double needle
• Stress points bar-tacked

Left chest pocket with

Reflective tape 

Concealed YKK metal
front zip

Lower patch pockets

stud flap and pen 

NavyRoyal

• 

and sleeves and X on back

Size

Chest Circumference

Half Chest Measurements

30

94 

47.0

32 

99

49.5

34

104

52.0

36

109

54.5

38

114

57.0

40

119

59.5

42 

124

62.0

44

129

64.5

Back Length

Sleeve Length

70.0 

47

71.0

47

72.0

48

73.0

48

74.0 

49

74.5

49

75.0 

50

75.5 

50

46

134

67.0

48

139

69.5

50

144

72.0

52 

149

74.5

54

154

77.0

56 

159

79.5

58

164

82.0

60

169 

84.5

76.0

51

76.5

51

77.0

52

77.5 

52

78.0 

53

78.5 

53

79.0

54

79.5

54

62

174 

87.0

80.0

54

CONTI JACKET

Reflective X on back

across front

division

Right cellphone pocket
with stud flap
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Reflec�ve SABS detail and sizing

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Features

• 50mm lime and silver reflective tape around legs 
1/2 elasticated back

• All seams triple stitched
• 7 belt loops
• Stress points bar tacked
• Back right patch pocket
• 2 angled side pockets

• Riveted metal button closure

Fabric
• 240gm J54 100% cotton

Size
• 30 - 62

MTROJ54 Navy

• 

• YKK metal zip fly

• Back ruler pocket

All seams triple stitched

YKK metal zip fly

Back right patch pocket

Front slanted side pockets

50mm lime and silver
reflective tape around legs

All seams triple stitched

CONTI PANTS

• SABS detail and sizing specification 

Back right ruler pocket
Royal

1/2 elasticated back
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Reflec�ve SABS detail and sizing

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Fabric
• 240gm J54 100% cotton

Size
• 30 - 62

MCONTIJ54 NavyRoyal

Features Trousers

• 50mm lime and silver reflective tape around legs 
1/2 elasticated back

• All seams triple stitched
• 7 belt loops
• Stress points bar tacked
• Back right patch pocket
• 2 angled side pockets

• Riveted metal button closure

• 

• YKK metal zip fly

• Back ruler pocket

• SABS detail and sizing specification 

Features Jacket

• 50mm lime and silver reflective tape across front

Triple needle topstitched throughout
• Lapel collar
• Left chest pocket with stud flap and pen division
• Right cellphone pocket with stud flap
• Concealed YKK metal zip front
• Lower patch pockets

SABS detail and sizing specification 

• 

• Pockets attached with double needle
• Stress points bar-tacked

• 

and sleeves and X on back
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PRODUCT INFORMATION

1 piece collar

Angled side pockets 

Front chest pockets 
with stud closer

Press studs 

Lower RHS ruler 
Pocket

Back utility patch
pocket

Features
• SABS detail and sizing specification
• 50mm lime and silver reflective tape around arms, 

legs, X on back and stripe across front
• Chest pockets with press stud down flaps
• Concealed front YKK zipper
• Elasticated back

Side slant swing pockets and slits
• Back right patch pocket and ruler pocket
• All seams triple needle topstitched
• Pockets attached with double needle
• Stress points bar tacked

Fabric
• 240gm 100% cotton twill 

Size
• 30 - 60

Reflective tape stitched 
all around legs in 
hoop pattern

MBOILJ54 NavyRoyal

• 

Size

Chest Circumference

Half Chest Measurements

30

94 

47.0

32 

99

49.5

34

104

52.0

36

109

54.5

38

114

57.0

40

119

59.5

42 

124

62.0

44

129

64.5

Back Length

Sleeve Length

70.0 

47

71.0

47

72.0

48

73.0

48

74.0 

49

74.5

49

75.0 

50

75.5 

50

46

134

67.0

48

139

69.5

50

144

72.0

52 

149

74.5

54

154

77.0

56 

159

79.5

58

164

82.0

60

169 

84.5

76.0

51

76.5

51

77.0

52

77.5 

52

78.0 

53

78.5 

53

79.0

54

79.5

54

62

174 

87.0

80.0

54

CONTI TOP SIZING

Reflec�ve SABS detail and sizing
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 AXBECSAR-COT ACID RESISTANT 
- GREEN J54 100% co�on

Concealed front zip, bar-tacing on pressure points, jacket features
include two side pockets, monza chest pocket with double

top-s�tching, the pants have 1/2 elas�cated waistband with
triple-s�tching on the inner and outer leg as well as the back

and front rise pants feature two side pockets and one back pocket

AXBEBS-COT BOILER
SUIT J54 100% co�on

Front patch pocket at chest, triple needle
s�tching to reinforce seams, bar-tacks
on stress points, concealed front with

shank opening

AXBECSR-COT J54 CONTI WITH 
REFLECTIVE TAPE 100% co�on

Reflec�ve tape on elbows and knees concealed metallic zips,
two sided pockets, monza chest pocket, single top-s�tching throughout,

pants have half elas�cated waistband two side pockets one back
pocket triple-s�tched inner leg, back and front rise

AXBECS-COT J54 CONTI 100% co�on
Concealed front zips, two side pockets, monza chest

pocket, single top-s�tching throughout,
pants have half elas�cated waistband, two side pockets, one back

pocket, triple-s�tched inner leg, back and front rise

J54 WHITE OR UNBLEACHED

PRODUCT INFORMATION

ROYAL
NAVY

ROYAL
NAVY
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AXKVCS-DUST POLYCOTTON DUST COAT
Bu�on-through front, thigh length, an industry standard for lab,

warehouse, workshop and general maintenance applica�on,
single chest and two front pockets, durable self-colour

plas�c bu�ons for non-scratch wear, 190g polyco�on twill fabric

COLOURS



AXKVR-ELE QUALITY RAIN SUIT
Jacket with fold in hood, storm flap and plas�c studs adjustable, plas�c studs on sleeve

and trouser hem, reflec�ve tape on chest, elbows and knees for high visibility,
elas�cated waist on trousers, trousers have adjustable plas�c studs on hem, two side

entries for pocket access on pants

AXKVCON-JAC WINDBREAKER
Concealed hood, reflec�ve tape for

high-visibility wind resistant

AXKVBEA-JAC PADDED JACKET
Zip-off padded hood, wind resistant robust jacket with quilted padding storm flap,

front chest pockets with studs, two front pockets with double entry,
adjustable velcro tabs on cuffs, reflec�ve tape for high visibility

AXKVCON-R CONTRACT RAIN SUIT PLAIN
Rain jacket with two front patch pockets elas�cated cuffs and storm flap, trousers have an 

elas�cated waist and double top-s�tching throughout, heat sealed seams

AXKVCON-RR CONTRACT REFLECTIVE RAIN SUIT
Rain jacket with two front patch pockets, elas�cated cuffs and storm flap,
reflec�ve tape across torso, back and knees, trousers have an elas�cated

waist and double top-s�tching throughout, heat sealed seams

NAVY

NAVY BLACK

PRODUCT INFORMATION

AXBEFREEJKT FREEZER JACKET
Hood with draw cord, insulated padded jacket with elas�cated cuffs,

two front pockets, one chest pocket, invisible zip for embroidery access,
bar-tacking on all pressure point, water resistance outer, fully quilted inner lining,

reflec�ve tape added on front, back and sleeves for added visibility
oxford 100% Polyester outer, 140g heavy weight padding and lining  

AXBEWIND WINDBREAKER
Flannel lined with concealed hood

and reflec�ve tape
Raglan sleeves
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PRODUCT INFORMATION
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AXKVSTN-JAC P/FLEECE BODYWARMER
Side welt pockets, safety bodywarmer with reflec�ve detail,

fully padded and fully lined, front inverted nylon zip with
chin guard, high-low hem line, 100% polyester outer fabric,

tonal stretch binding at armholes

AXKVWC-SIG 2 TONE VEST
Two tone u�lity style waistcoat, shoulder and waist

reflec�ve tape, cell phone and pen pocket,
ID pocket with Velcro closure, lower bellow pockets,

contrast binding at armholes and neckline,
120g 100% polyester fabric

AXKVHI-RAI GOLFER
Kni�ed rib collar, printed reflec�ve detail on sleeves,

grown on placket, shoulder panel with reflec�ve
piping, twin needle cover seam hem, two-tone

body with reflec�ve tape on front and back,
170g 100% polyester with moisture management

AXKVHI-PAT GOLFER
Striped kni�ed collar, three bu�on placket, reflec�ve
tape across chest and shoulders, top-s�tched finish

for durability, safety patrol or security, 180g 60/40 Bonded
fabric with Polyester outer and Co�on rich inner

AXKVCON-LVEST REFLECTIVE L/SLEEVE VEST
ID chest pocket, reflec�ve tape, two-tone colourway,

ISO 20471:2013 approved, 100g polyester mesh fabric
Full zip front

AXKVCON-WAIST WAISTCOAT VEST
ID pocket, high-visibility waistcoat, reflec�ve tape,

full zip front, tonal self-fabric binding,
ISO 20471:2013 approved, 120g 100% polyester

AXKVCON-SVEST REFLECTIVE S/LESS VEST
ID chest pocket, reflec�ve tape, full zip front,

two-tone colourway, ISO 20471:2013 approved,
100g polyester mesh

AXKVCON-WPVC WAISTCOAT
Contrast binding on neckline, armholes and hem,

ID Pocket, PVC reflec�ve tape, 100% polyester
Snap closure on chest

AXKVHI-AVI GOLFER
Contrast kni�ed collar, three bu�on placket,

two-tone styling, chest and waist reflec�ve tape for
great visibility, 140g 100% polyester fabric with moisture

management finish

AXKV-B-BAS SAFETY BIB
Reflec�ve tape, adjustable straps

120g 100% polyester

Various garments



PRODUCT INFORMATION
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Choice of colour op�ons        

LIGHT TECHNICAL COOL BREATHABLE AND COLOURFAST NYLON 

WITH ROLLUP SLEEVE TABS

AT044 - MENS LONG SLEEVE 2 FLAP POCKET SHIRT AT370LS  - MENS CLASSIC LOUNGE
SHIRT LONG SLEEVE

145GM 100% COTTON LIGHTWEIGHT TWILL

PRODUCT INFORMATION
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AT370SS  - MENS CLASSIC LOUNGE
SHIRT SHORT SLEEVE

AT150  - LADIES 2 FLAP POCKET SHAPED SHIRT,
LONG SLEEVES WITH ROLLUP SLEEVE TABS

AT150B  - LADIES 2 FLAP POCKET
SHAPED SHIRT, SHORT SLEEVES

AT747B - LADIES FLAT FRONT CHINO
J54 100% COTTON TWILL

Choice of colour
op�ons        

Choice of colour
op�ons        

120GM POLYCOTTON SHIRTING

LIGHT TECHNICAL COOL BREATHABLE AND COLOURFAST NYLON 
145GM 100% COTTON LIGHTWEIGHT TWILL

120GM POLYCOTTON SHIRTING

LIGHT TECHNICAL COOL BREATHABLE AND COLOURFAST NYLON 
145GM 100% COTTON LIGHTWEIGHT TWILL

120GM POLYCOTTON SHIRTING

AT857 - MENS FLAT FRONT CHINO
J54 100% COTTON TWILL



SECURITY JERSEY
10 Gauge Needle Knit

Woven elbow patches and epaule�es
Available only in long sleeve

SECURITY SHIRT
Back neck yoke, bu�on down epaule�es, short sleeve combat shirt, two front pockets

with bu�on closure as well as epaule�es, notched neck collar, single top-s�tched
shoulder seam for added strength, bar-tacked pressure points

SECURITY TROUSERS
Elas�cated hem and mock cargo pockets, bar-tacks on all stress points,

top-s�tched back and front rise, flat front security trouser, pin tuck detail,
double top-s�tched inner leg for added durability, two side pockets, 

wide belt loops, one back pocket with Velcro closure

SECURITY BOOT
An�-sta�c removable inner sole, oil resistant,

shock resistant durable shoe, an�-sta�c and oil
resistant finish, dual density PU sole

WEB BELT
Polyester webbing, metal buckle closure, adjustable size,

full length: 112cm

SECURITY SOCK
Treated with Bio Guard to prevent the growth of odour forming bacteria, Bio Guard

helps keep the socks fresher for longer, relaxed Lycra welt inset for minimum leg
pressure and maximum comfort, reinforced heel and toe for extra durability

PRODUCT INFORMATION
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PRODUCT INFORMATION
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SOCCER KITS
SHORTS AND SHIRT
AXKVBRT429
135g 100% Polyester
fabric with moisture
management   

SOCCER KITS
SHORTS AND SHIRT

AXKVBRT379
100% Polyester

X-tech superior quick
dry moisture

management fabric

LADIES SPORTS DRESS
AXKVBRT371

120g 100% Polyester
with moisture
management

LADIES SPORTS
TOP AND SKIRT
AXKVBRT381 
120g 100% Polyester
Lightweight fabric
with moisture
management finish

TRACKSUIT
AXKVBRT315
200g 100% Polyester

TRACKSUIT
AXKVBRT303

100g Micro rip-stop
100% Polyester fabric



MENS & LADIES MOISTURE MANAGEMENT GOLFER DESIGNS / CHOICE OF COLOURS AVAILABLE

MENS 175GM POLYCOTTON
LECOSTE FABRIC

UNISEX TSHIRT - 165GM
100% COMBED

COTTON SINGLE JERSEY 
- QUALITY COMBED COTTON

PRODUCT INFORMATION
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LADIES 175GM POLYCOTTON
LECOSTE FABRIC

UNISEX TSHIRT - 160GM
100% POLYESTER

QUICK DRY MOISTURE 
MANAGEMENT

Colours available



EP17

ES2B 

Ep1

WITH WHITE POPPERS, LONG SLEEVES

EP8 - HALF APRON  WITH

• BLACK

EP9 - BIB APRON WITH

• BLACK

EP6

• WHITE

 • WHITE

RECTANGULAR POCKET

NECK ADJUSTER AND

CHEFS BEANIE WITH TONAL

 TOP PIPING AND HIDDEN 

EXECUTIVE CHEFS JACKET WITH PIPING, 

CHEFS FLAP SHIRT WITH PRESS STUDS

CHEFS JACKET, BASIC D/BREASTED

• BLACK

• WHITE

ES2BWB - WHITE WITH BLACK PIPING

• WHITE 

• WHITE

FRENCH CUFFS & UNDERARM EYELETS

& SHORT SLEEVES

98W X 77Lcm

ROUNDED POCKET

ES2BWB EP17 - BLACK  EP1 - WHITE 

• BLACK

72W X 86Lcm

7,5H X 18Dcm

EP9 - FULL BUTCHERS

• BLUE & WHITE STRIPES

APRON WITH NECK ADJUSTER 

VELCRO CLOSER

FLAP SHIRTD/BREASTED L/S

EP17 - WHITE 

 FLAP SHIRTEXECUTIVE

AND ROUNDED POCKET 
72W X 86Lcm 

ES2BBW - BLACK WITH WHITE PIPING

ES2BBW 

EXECUTIVE

EP11

PANTS WITH 3 POCKETS

EP7 - BANDANNA OR DOEK,

• BLACK 

UNISEX ELASTICATED 

 & DRAWCORD

• BLUE CHECK 

• WHITE

TRIANGULAR

100 X 70 X 70cm

• BLACK 

PRODUCT INFORMATION
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LEMAITRE QUALITY
AYBN8011-STC

KITCHEN - LEMAITRE SLIPON
AYBN8007-NSTC

FRAMS CONTRACT BOOT
AYFR8402-STC (IMPORTED) 

FRAMS QUALITY BOOT
AYFR4911-STC

LEMAITRE QUALITY
AYBN8102-STC

LEATHER LACE-UP SHOE
AYSI54001-STC

FRAMS QUALITY SHOE
AYFR2911-STC

FRAMS CONTRACT SHOE
AYFR8401-STC (IMPORTED)

FRAMS QUALITY SHOE
AYFR2941-STC

Minimum order of 10 units per style

PRODUCT INFORMATION

LADIES
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WAYNE MENS GUMBOOTS - WHITE
EGOLI 1 KNEE LENGTH - AYWA-F1310

PVC upper • PVC Nitrile Sole • STC

Minimum order of 10 units per style

PRODUCT INFORMATION
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WAYNE MENS GUMBOOTS - WHITE
EGOLI 1 KNEE LENGTH - AYWA-F1271 

PVC upper • PVC Nitrile Sole • without STC

WAYNE MENS GUMBOOTS - WHITE
EGOLI 1 KNEE LENGTH - AYWA-F1260

PVC upper • PVC Nitrile Sole • without STC

WAYNE MENS GUMBOOTS - WHITE
EGOLI 1 KNEE LENGTH - AYWA-F1270

PVC upper • PVC Nitrile Sole • STC

WAYNE MENS GUMBOOTS - BLACK
EGOLI 1 KNEE LENGTH - AYWA-F1280 

PVC upper • PVC Nitrile Sole • STC & Midsole

WAYNE MENS DURALIGHT GUMBOOTS - BLACK
AYWA1504

PVC upper • PVC Sole • without STC
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AXCYVISION
REFLECTIVE

POLYESTER HAT

PRODUCT INFORMATION
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AXCYWEATHER
6 PANEL CROWN
MICROFABRE HAT

AXCYBUSHHAT
BUSH HAT WITH SIDE STUDS

AND NECK CORD

AXCYCRICKET
CRICKET HAT WITH CORD

AND SLIDE TOGGLE

AXCY6PANWORK
6 PANEL DURABLE
WORKWEAR CAP

AXCYSHIELD
 REFLECTIVE 6 PANEL

POLYESTER CAP

AXCYPHO
BUCKET HAT

PLAIN

VARIOUS COLOURS AVAILABLE      
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AXKVSC-LCP
LADIES SCRUB PANTS
180GM POLYCOTTON

PRODUCT INFORMATION
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AXKVSC-LCT
LADIES SCRUB TOP
180G POLYCOTTON

AXBEFMASK 1,2 OR 3 LAYER
REUSABLE ECONOMICAL FACE

500+ UNITS

AXBEN95MASK
DISPOSABLE MEDICAL FACE MASKS N95

CE CERTIFIED 500 + UNITS

AXBEDISSURG
DISPOSABLE SURGEONS GOWN LONG SLEEVES OR

AXBEDISPGOWN WITH 3/4 SLEEVES

AXKVSC-MCP
MENS SCRUB PANTS
180GM POLYCOTTON

AXBEDISMASK DISPOSABLE
MEDICAL FACE MASKS CE CERTIFIED

500+ UNITS

AXKVSC-MCT
MENS SCRUB TOP

180G POLYCOTTON
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